Selection Brochure
ctmmagnetics.com
Buy for Today.
Prepare for Tomorrow.
One Filter.
Induction and PM Motors.
No De-rate.
 Single Filter: 60 Hz to 180 Hz Motors

Derating
150 Hz 180 Hz Part Number 2
Size (W x D x H) Approx.
Weight
(lb)
Part Number 2 Size (W x D x H)
(in)
Approx.
Weight
(lb)
Part Number 2 Size (W x D x H)
(in)
Approx.
Weight
(lb) Reactor (in) Cap Panel (in)
100 75 100% 95% S120F100A25MA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 18.0 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9 82 S120F100A25PA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 19.4  82 S120F100A25RA00 25.3 x 36.4 x 44.5  209
130 100 100% 95% S120F130A25MA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 18.0 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9 91 S120F130A25PA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 19.4 91 S120F130A25RA00 25.3 x 36.4 x 44.5  217
160 125 95% 90% S120F160A25MA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 18.0 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9 104 S120F160A25PA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 19.4 104 S120F160A25RA00 25.3 x 36.4 x 44.5  230
200 150 100% 95% S120F200A25MA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 18.0 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9 108 S120F200A25PA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 19.4 108 S120F200A25RA00 25.3 x 36.4 x 44.5  234
240 200 100% 95% S120F240A25MA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 18.0 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9 121 S120F240A25PA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 19.4 121 S120F240A25RA00 25.3 x 36.4 x 44.5  247
300 250 95% 90% S120F300A25MA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 18.0 11.0 x 8.9 x 12.1 137 S120F300A25PA00 18.3 x 18.3 x 21.3 137 S120F300A25RA00 25.3 x 36.4 x 44.5  264
360 300 100% 100% S120F360A25MA00 20.8 x 20.8 x 18.3 11.0 x 8.9 x 12.1 173 S120F360A25PA00 20.8 x 20.8 x 21.8 173 S120F360A25RA00 25.3 x 36.4 x 44.5  295
420 350 100% 90% S120F420A25MA00 20.8 x 20.8 x 18.3 11.0 x 8.9 x 8.6 173 S120F420A25PA00 20.8 x 20.8 x 20.8 173 S120F420A25RA00 25.3 x 36.4 x 44.5  294
480 400 90% 85% S120F480A25MA00 20.8 x 20.8 x 18.3 11.0 x 8.9 x 8.6 179 S120F480A25PA00 20.8 x 20.8 x 20.8 179 S120F480A25RA00 25.3 x 36.4 x 44.5  300
540 450 95% 90% S120F540A25MA00 24.8 x 24.8 x 20.5 11.0 x 8.9 x 8.6 237 S120F540A25PA00 24.8 x 24.8 x 22.6 237 S120F540A25RA00 30.5 x 41.9 x 49.5  403
600 500 95% 85% S120F600A25MA00 24.8 x 24.8 x 20.5 11.0 x 8.9 x 12.1 250 S120F600A25PA00 24.8 x 24.8 x 23.6 250 S120F600A25RA00 30.5 x 41.9 x 49.5  416
720 600 100% 90% S120F720A25MA00 26.0 x 26.0 x 21.6 11.0 x 8.9 x 12.1 281 S120F720A25PA00 26.0 x 26.0 x 24.4 281 S120F720A25RA00 30.5 x 41.9 x 49.5  442
840 700 100% 95% S120F840A25MA00 26.0 x 26.0 x 21.6 21.5 x 8.9 x 8.6 322 S120F840A25PA00 26.0 x 26.0 x 24.4 322 S120F840A25RA00 30.5 x 41.9 x 49.5  484
960 800 95% 90% S120F960A25MA00 26.0 x 26.0 x 21.6 21.5 x 8.9 x 8.6 327 S120F960A25PA00 26.0 x 26.0 x 24.4 327 S120F960A25RA00 30.5 x 41.9 x 49.5 488
1 Motor HP estimated based on typical conditions. Actual HP will vary with application. Size filter based on drive FLA.
2 Use part number table (bottom right) for additional options.
Mechanical Specifications (Air):
Modular Panel:

 B = 230 VAC
Design Options
Part Number System
Note: Information is for reference only. Data subject to change without notice.
Reactor:
H
W
D
3 in
3 out
HIP Box
6
120 Hz Sine Wave Filters | FlexSine® 120 ctmmagnetics.com
Electrical Specifications (Liquid):
Size filter based on the Full Load Amps (FLA) of the drive. The filter current rating must be greater than or equal to the
FLA. Order filters by CTM Part Number online at ctmmagnetics.com/contact-us, or call us directly at 480.967.9447.
Rated Current
(ARMS)
Est.
Motor HP 1
Total Filter Power Losses (Watts)
Part Number 2    At 120 Hz Only 3   120 Hz / 2.5 kHz 4
Liquid Air Liquid Air
100 75 S120L100A25MA00 544 17 608 19
130 100 S120L130A25MA00 687 21 786 24
160 125 S120L160A25MA00 829 26 972 30
200 150 S120L200A25MA00 821 25 966 30
240 200 S120L240A25MA00 890 28 1,051 32
300  250 S120L300A25MA00 1,135 35 1,350 42
360  300 S120L360A25MA00 1,228 38 1,440 45
420 350 S120L420A25MA00 1,406 43 1,694 52
480 400 S120L480A25MA00 1,499 46 1,827 57
540 450 S120L540A25MA00 1,708 53 2,078 64
600  500 S120L600A25MA00 1,772 55 2,148 66
720 600 S120L720A25MA00 1,868 58 2,287 71
840 700 S120L840A25MA00 2,177 67 2,700 84
960 800 S120L960A25MA00 2,305 71 2,869 89
1080 900 S120L1K1A25MA00 2,538 78 3,169 98
1200 1000 S120L1K2A25MA00 2,648 82 3,323 103
1320 1100 S120L1K3A25MA00 2,776 86 3,489 108
1440 1200 S120L1K4A25MA00 2,945 91 3,693 114
1 Motor HP estimated based on typical conditions. Actual HP will vary with application. Size filter based on drive FLA.
2 Use part number table (bottom right) to select options. Unspecified options will be assumed to carry the default “-MA00” option number.
3 Loss calculations performed at rated current, 120 Hz, and 20 °C coolant.
4 Loss calculations performed at rated current, 120 Hz with 2.5 kHz switching frequency, and 20°C coolant. THD-i is 14.7%.
1.4  C
20.9  C
0
5

Liquid Cooled
Air Cooled
Part Number System
S  120  L  720  A  25  M  A  00
Sine Wave Filter
Nominal Frequency
    120 = 120 Hz
Liquid Cooled
Current Rating (Amps)
Drive Voltage
    A = 480 VAC
Switching Frequency
    25 = 2.5 kHz
Enclosure
   M = Modular Panel
Cooling System Options
    A = Aluminum
    C = Copper
Design Options
Note: Information is for reference only. Data subject to change without notice.
6
in
Liquid Cooled vs. Air Cooled
Cabinet Air Temperature Rise
Reduced Cabinet Air Temperature:
CTM liquid cooled filters will have negligible temperature effects when installed in an existing cabinet. Liquid cooled inductors are
thermally isolated from their enclosures, meaning a majority (97%) of the heat is removed directly through the liquid coolant. This
results in increased reliability for all electronics within the cabinet.
7
120 Hz Sine Wave Filters | FlexSine® 120 ctmmagnetics.com
Mechanical Specifications (Liquid):
Size filter based on the Full Load Amps (FLA) of the drive. The filter current rating must
be greater than or equal to the FLA. Order filters by CTM Part Number online at
ctmmagnetics.com/contact-us, or call us directly at 480.967.9447.
Note: Information is for reference only. Data subject to change without notice.
Rated Current
(ARMS)
Est.
Motor HP 1
Modular Panel
Reference
Figure
Flow Rate
(GPM) 3
Part Number 2
Size (W x D x H)
Approx.
Weight (lb)
Reactor (in) Cap Panel (in)
100 75 S120L100A25MA00 9.7 x 9.3 x 9.6 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9 70 F1 0.6
130 100 S120L130A25MA00 9.7 x 9.3 x 9.6 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9 71 F1 0.6
160 125 S120L160A25MA00 12.0 x 9.3 x 9.6 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9 88 F1 0.8
200 150 S120L200A25MA00 12.0 x 9.3 x 9.6 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9 89 F1 0.8
240 200 S120L240A25MA00 12.6 x 10.1 x 10.3 11.0 x 8.9 x 5.9 108 F1 0.8
300 250 S120L300A25MA00 12.6 x 10.1 x 10.3 11.0 x 8.9 x 12.1 115 F1 1.1
360 300 S120L360A25MA00 15.3 x 10.1 x 10.3 11.0 x 8.9 x 8.6 137 F1 1.1
420 350 S120L420A25MA00 15.3 x 10.1 x 10.3 11.0 x 8.9 x 8.6 139 F1 1.3
480 400 S120L480A25MA00 15.4 x 12.5 x 11.9 11.0 x 8.9 x 8.6 162 F2 1.8
540 450 S120L540A25MA00 17.0 x 11.3 x 11.7 11.0 x 8.9 x 8.6 196 F1 1.6
600 500 S120L600A25MA00 17.0 x 11.3 x 11.7 11.0 x 8.9 x 12.1 203 F1 1.7
720 600 S120L720A25MA00 20.9 x 12.5 x 11.9 11.0 x 8.9 x 12.1 230 F2 1.8
840 700 S120L840A25MA00 20.9 x 12.5 x 11.9 21.5 x 8.9 x 8.6 254 F2 2.1
960 800 S120L960A25MA00 22.0 x 14.0 x 13.3 21.5 x 8.9 x 8.6 332 F2 2.4
1080 900 S120L1K1A25MA00 22.0 x 14.0 x 13.3 21.5 x 8.9 x 12.1 343 F2 2.4
1200 1000 S120L1K2A25MA00 22.0 x 14.0 x 13.3 21.5 x 8.9 x 12.1 346 F2 2.7